
Cross Bearers Schedule Saturday, June 1, 2024 Through Saturday, August 31, 2024

Dates Sat 5:00 Sun 9:00 Sun 11:00

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Dee Price Sunday, June 2, 2024 Jason Tercek Perry Mason

Saturday, June 8, 2024 Greg Berezne Sunday, June 9, 2024 Paul Kasper Kyle Zeller

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Ed Kasper Sunday, June 16, 2024 Rick Ijams Braeden Quast

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Jack Rafferty Sunday, June 23, 2024 Mary Massey Terry Dilisio

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Matt Kowardy Sunday, June 30, 2024 Mike Rubbo Jim Novak

Saturday, July 6, 2024 Dee Price Sunday, July 7, 2024 Jason Tercek Perry Mason

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Greg Berezne Sunday, July 14, 2024 Paul Kasper Kyle Zeller

Saturday, July 20, 2024 Jack Rafferty Sunday, July 21, 2024 Rick Ijams Braeden Quast

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Ed Kasper Sunday, July 28, 2024 Mary Massey Terry Dilisio

Saturday, August 3, 2024 Matt Kowardy Sunday, August 4, 2024 Mike Rubbo Jim Novak

Saturday, August 10, 2024 Dee Price Sunday, August 11, 2024 Jason Tercek Perry Mason

Saturday, August 17, 2024 Greg Berezne Sunday, August 18, 2024 Paul Kasper Kyle Zeller

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Ed Kasper Sunday, August 25, 2024 Rick Ijams Braeden Quast

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Jack Rafferty

11am Subs:

Ayden Miller

Sal Miller

Jeff Kavlick

Matt Ansec


